Femr Sl (HFSH rrelsL ClLIT6dTevTTBI%H6dTevT-FleuLiL] 8.00/Bunch -

1
Fewr Fm&FH wrirCs CQUTeTETTBIS6Tes - LIFenF 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wriCs HevT(HEemr 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr S mFf LTS rHdenr 1 5.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wrirCs uEpLLGSE T 1 - -
Femwr FSmFH LTS 1pHmIDHS 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wriCsl uFemev 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf LTS FETeouisHH 1 10.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wriCsl C&TSHsH L6V 1 14.00/Bunch 12.00/Bunch
Femwr FmFf wriCsl &mGsuLliLilensy 1 33.00/Bunch 30.00/Bunch
Femwr FSm&Ff wrirCsl yFlesrr 1 12.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
Femwr FmFH wrirEs LTSS T 1 10.00/Bunch -
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Fewr S mFH LTS aTSH55 Tl 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wriCs QeupbgswEenr 1 12.00/Bunch -
Fewr Fm&Ff wriCsl HTdevf] 1 7.00/Bunch -
Fewr S mFf LTS Y BH5BlH T 1 7.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf LriCs QFTES Hewr 1 10.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wrirCsl fAnidenr 1 6.00/Bunch -
FMDLICV LyFewt] FmFf wriClsl Cevrdsev 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
FMDLICV LyFewt] Fm&Ff wrirCs HevliLy @)erid 1 4.00/Kg 2.00/Kg
OleuswTeN LSBTl FmFf writlsl Cevrdsev 1 18.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
QeuewTenL_&aTil Bwm&d rTGsL Hevliy (3)erid 1 16.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI B wm&d wrisl Cerdse 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI Fm&d rTGsL Hevliy (3)erid 1 18.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
FEOTSHSBTUI FmFf wriClsl Cevrdsev 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
FEOTSHSBTUI Fm&Ff T HevliLy @)evrid 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
SHEVTSTIL FmFf wriClsl Cevrdsev 1 - -
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&S5 Tl FmFf wriCs emeuwibL’ 1g 1 13.00/Kg 11.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FSmFf wrirCs 19eVCasT 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
&S5 T S wriCsl eurfl 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wrirCs uFemF 1 6.00/Kg 4.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmeFf wriCsl @il 1 6.00/Kg 4.00/Kg
LT eml FmFH rrels’ Cevrddsv 1 14.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
LT emL Fm&Ff wrirCsl HevliLy @)evrid 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg



@)erip CFrensglic
LT sdT610

LT sdT610

LT sdT610

LT sdT610

WpLewL &CsTar
WpLewL &CsTar
@wL_LOleTSH Tl
[€£:5 i

[€£:5 i

[€£:5 i
sreflNereum
L&end LOemss il
L&end Lemss il
GlFer-clFer
Ol&BTS S 6T BISTILI
Q& TS BT BIS T
CeliLimbiglpmiE,
S ewL_Luwm)
Geusitarm g Tii
& (HEDEWT SIS,
(P (HBINHHSHTII
Cremestd&lLpmiE,
BITeL - G&Hmev

S| UHTHSB T

S| UHT HSB T

S| UHT HSH T

& ITEITT 63T
GleumIGTIILD
GleumigTILD
GleumigTILD
GleumigTILD
GleumIgTIILD
GleumIgTIILD
GleumIgTIILD
GleumIgGTIILD
uged] Llersmil

L&end -LIL_L_Tesst]

Fm&FS wrirtlas
S wrirtlas
Sl wrilas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl(mFSF TiTbleh_
Sl(mFSF TiTbleh_
S wriClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirtlas
Sl wrilas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas

Gevrd 60

SLemL

Ul L 1(Ferery
Gamresrmed] 1
Garerred 2

oari’ g

QuIBIgHesH T
Gevrd 60

oar” 1q 1

oar” 14 2
QuIBIgHesH T
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
SloUTmI GV FF
Sl(mHLDE®6V

BV HFH6V

H6eVLIL 3)6TLD
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 60
QuIBIgHesH T

GlsvL_

EMBEVV

Gaxmredl

LI L_63T

QueveLTifl - W&TTTeYL FT
GaosrevL_m

Gamevig

Gamevig

Gamevig

AMlw - Qeumigmwid
AMlw - Qeumigmwid
AMlw - Qeumigmwid
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60

A O WN_,WON A2 a3y A 3 A

2.50/Piece
28.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Flower
14.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
/.UUIKg
10.0U/Kg
8.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/250Gram
22.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
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3.00/Kg
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10.00/Kg

320.00/20Flowers
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5.0U/Kg
8.0U/Kg
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10.00/Kg
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20.00/Kg

22.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

140.00/Kg
300.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00-300.00/Buch
120.00-250.00/Buch
200.00-450.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
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5.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
5.00/Stem
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3.00/Kg
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13.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
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14.00/Kg
100.00/25Kg
125.00/25Kg
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25.00/Kg
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250.00-450.00/Bunch
300.00-650.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
50.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

200.00-400.00/Bunch
250.00-600.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
90.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
1200.00/1000 Pieces
700.00/1000 Pieces
500.00/1000 pieces
35.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
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500.00/Kg

900.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
260.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Flower
120.00/Kg
10.00/100Gm
1200.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
1340.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
260.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
82.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
700.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
190.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
45.00/100-120Leaves
35.00/100-120Leaves
30.00/100-120Leaves
13.50/Piece
12.00/Piece
11.50/Piece

400.00/Kg

800.00/Kg
800.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

1040.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
1240.00/Kg
110.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

56.00/Kg

97.00/Kg

136.00/Kg

250.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

72.00/Kg
90.00/100Gm
640.00/Kg

98.00/Kg

175.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

320.00/Kg
35.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
13.50/Piece
11.00/Piece
10.50/Piece
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11.50/Piece
11.80/Piece
11.80/Piece
7.60/Piece

550.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
25.00/Bunch
94.00/Kg
7.00/Bunch

30.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch

30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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10.00/Bunch
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20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
2.00/No
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
350.00/Kg

350.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
90.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
1.50/No
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